
CHANGE ORDER 'OIilIII*l,," . 2
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER·ADVISER EDITION CONSTRUCTION MANAGER. ~ PCO# 
AlA DOCUMENT G701lCMa ARCHITECT 

CONTRACTOR 

JAN 2 5 2012 	 FIELD 
(Instructions on reverse side). JAN 31 20i2 	 OTHER i 
PROJECT: GRANT ELEMENTARY UTILITY GRADING CHANGE ORDER NO.: .0223.001 
(Name fllld fldd/'t31') 

1027 N 8TH STREET (QUOTE #4087) INITIATION DATE: 
DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55804 	 111712012 

TO CONTRACTOR: . 	 PROJEct NOS.: 0807.02(Nflnll!flllt/flddress) 	 VEIT AND COMPANY, INC 

14000 VEIT PLACE 
 CONTRACT FOR:
ROGERS, MINNESOTA 55374 	 Contract #0223 

Utility Grading 
CONTRACT DATE: 

8117/201i 

The Contract is changed as follows: 


Provide labor and material as necessary to complete the work (or 
Request Field Change Order #003, #001, #002 ~ noted on the attached 
page as RFCO #003, #001, #002. JO)~©~ n\Yl1E~\ 

lnl ~FEB 0 3 2012 

I.s.o. #709 
FACIUTIes MGMT 

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Construction Mana~er, Architect and Contractor. 

92,195.00 -.The orlglnal (Contract Sum~ii~JtA~ was •••••• , •. , ••••••••••••. , , • •• $ 

Net cbange by previously :tutnorlzed Cbange Orders ..............••................•. ,. , 0.00' 
The (Contract Sum) (~rior to thls Change Order was •••• , • , " •• , $ 92,195.00 
The (Contract Sum) (~~~will be (Increased) (~(tffl~by 
this Change Order .... ,'.... , ... , , ..•...•.... , , , .. , • , •. , ..••.•. , .• , , , ... , • , ... , . , •. $ 30,010.00 
Tbe new (Contract Sum) (GUi~~PrJce) Including this Chllnge Order will be • , ., $ 122,205.00 
The Contract Time will be (Jn~~nchanged) by. , , ..•..........•.....• , . ZERC\ -0-) days

uncoanged.T~~:.date of Substantial Completion as of the date ot thIs Change Order therefore Is •... ,., .•• 

NOTE: ThL1 summary does not reflect ch:mge5 III the C~:mu".Il't Sum, Contract Time or GUlIt:lnteed Maximum PrIce which have been autborl7.Cd 
by Construction Change Directive. 

PROGRAM MANAGER: JOHNSON CONTROLS. INC. ARCHITECT: DSGW ARCHITECTS 

. 

e East. RID. 100. Duluth. MN 55802 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~ BY:~ ': ,/%-712­
AD!>RESS2W"~"'" l 

OR: BIT AND COMPANY, INC OWNER: INDEPCNDENT SCHOOL orSTRICT fl709 
t •• 

4000 eit Place, Rogers. MN 55374 ADDRESS 21S North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 

.~===~~~~~;=.. DATE:--1 r z.,3 fl. BY; DATE: ,,'" 

o~ should use' ~n original AlA document whIch has this caution printed In red. 
An'orlglnal assures that changes will not be obscured as may occur when documents 818. reproduced. 

AlA DOCUMENT G701ICMII • CflANGI! ORO!''' • CONl>'TRUC1lON MANAGI!UD\'ISf.R EDITION. Ill9l EDITION olJA.· 
1019\1.2 0 TIll! AMERICAN INSTITl!Tl! OF ARCtnTl!cr.I. m~ N1lW YORK AVIlNVI!. N.W.. WAl"'ING1ON. o.c. 2IlCJ06.Sm 
WARNING: Unllcenaed pho~ vtoIatn u.s, copyright laM and will IUbJect 1M violator 10 Iegat pIO&IICtItIon. G101/CMa-1992 

• 

http:2IlCJ06.Sm
http:autborl7.Cd
http:122,205.00
http:30,010.00
http:92,195.00
http:92,195.00

